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Women / 6 / younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ciena Alipio6097
West Valley

8.925 8.300 9.0509.475 35.750
6 8 1 4 1 

1 

Alyson Yi6024
Airborne

9.375 8.550 8.9758.750 35.650
1 4T 6T 6 2 

2 

Samantha Brackett6003
Airborne

9.150 8.575 9.2758.425 35.425
3 3 13 1 3 

3 

Jordan Okonkwo6016
Airborne

8.525 8.700 9.2008.850 35.275
13 2 5 2 4 

4 

Anna Balestreri6050
Elite

9.000 7.900 8.9509.350 35.200
5 11 2 7 5 

5 

Taylor Witana6103
West Valley

9.225 9.000 8.1758.500 34.900
2 1 12 15 6 

6 

Emily Maldonado6041
Champion

8.550 8.275 8.9009.075 34.800
12 9 3 8 7 

7 

Emma Tsao6060
Gold Star

9.050 8.450 9.1508.050 34.700
4 6 15 3 8 

8 

Arianne Sambado6046
Champion

8.775 8.550 8.6008.750 34.675
8 4T 6T 11 9 

9 

Kyla Yadao6047
Champion

8.675 8.350 9.0008.600 34.625
10 7 9 5 10 

10 

Sydney Lin6011
Airborne

8.700 8.175 8.6758.575 34.125
9 10 10 10 11 

11 

Lindsey Gigliello6099
West Valley

8.900 7.450 8.5258.950 33.825
7 14 4 13 12 

12 

Felicia Miller6044
Champion

8.650 7.500 8.8008.675 33.625
11 13 8 9 13 

13 

Zoe Montano6045
Champion

8.500 7.700 8.4258.550 33.175
14 12 11 14 14 

14 

Emma Brittingham6065
Monterey

8.425 6.875 8.5508.400 32.250
15 15 14 12 15 

15 
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